Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 1 : Starters Agility - 03/08/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 1 Judge : Helen Golding Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 6
Place Dog Name Handler R,i\lnog Height Time Faults

Murphy Angela Davies 102 Large 0.000 E

Rosie Judith Mellor 85 Large 0.000 E

Vince Adele Rodda 48 Standard 0.000 E

Cleo Wendy Henson 27 Standard 0.000 E

Bear Sharon Pattinson 12 Large 0.000 E

Mikki Carys Ann Davies 10 Standard 0.000 E
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Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 1 : Starters Agility - 03/08/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 1 Judge : Helen Golding Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Mocha Charlotte Pattinson 93 Small 58.344 C
2 Tilly Shel Pott 51 Micro 63.453 8.453
Benji Ellie Eccles 94 Small 0.000 E
Phlox Angela Johnson 92 Micro 0.000 E
Pippi Carol Jones 57 Micro 0.000 E
Monty Graham Talbot 54 Small 0.000 E
Suzi Rachel Innes 49 Small 0.000 E
Bella Jane Hill 37 Small 0.000 E
Codie Wendy Clark 14 Small 0.000 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 2 : Starters Jumping - 03/08/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 2 Judge : lan Pattinson Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Rosie Judith Mellor 85 Large 28.505 C
2 Murphy Angela Davies 102 Large 28.640 C
3 Douglas Joanna Laxton 95 Standard 45.419 C
Bear Sharon Pattinson 12 Large 0.000 E
Fiah Charlotte Lightbown 65 Standard 0.000 E
Moose Elaine Ryan 107 Standard 0.000 E
Cleo Wendy Henson 27 Standard 0.000 E
Mikki Carys Ann Davies 10 Standard 0.000 E
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Ring: 2
Place Dog Name
1 Suzi
2 Pippi
3 Codie
4 Tilly
5 Boo
6 Wizard
Bella
Deeva
Penny
Phlox
Benji

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Judge : lan Pattinson

Handler

Rachel Innes

Carol Jones
Wendy Clark

Shel Pott

Charlotte Lightbown
Adele Moran

Jane Hill

Gemma Miles

Amy Taylor

Angela Johnson

Ellie Eccles

Ring
No

49
57
14
51
62
20
37
23
28
92
94

Course Time : 60

Height
Small
Micro
Small
Micro
Micro
Medium
Small
Medium
Small
Micro

Small

Time
30.034
37.151
45.416
52.959
31.326
22.683
52.126
30.128

0.000
0.000

0.000

Class 2 : Starters Jumping - 03/08/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

C
c
C

(&)]

10
15
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Ring: 1

Place

1

Douglas
Moose
Ice
Storm
Rosie
Cleo

Mikki

Dog Name

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 3 : Starters Agility 2 - 03/08/2018 Large - Std

Judge : Helen Golding

Handler

Joanna Laxton
Elaine Ryan
Andrew Smith
Nikki Gregson
Judith Mellor
Wendy Henson

Carys Ann Davies

Course Time
Ring
No Height
95 Standard
107 Standard

87 Large
86 Large
85 Large

27 Standard

10 Standard

160

Time
45.885
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

E
E
E
E
E
E
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Ring:

Place

1
2

Dog Name

Mocha
Codie
Pippi
Benji
Phlox
Wizard
Tilly

Suzi

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 3 : Starters Agility 2 - 03/08/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Judge : Helen Golding

Handler

Sophie McKeown
Wendy Clark
Carol Jones

Ellie Eccles
Angela Johnson
Adele Moran
Shel Pott

Rachel Innes

Ring
No

93
14
57
94
92
20
51
49

Course Time : 60

Height
Small
Small
Micro
Small
Micro
Medium
Micro

Small

Time
59.560
72.957
75.991

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults
10
12.957
15.991

m m m m
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Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 4 : Starters Up & Under - 03/08/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 2 Judge :Bob Woodland Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Ice Andrew Smith 87 Large 28.525 C
2 Cleo Wendy Henson 27 Standard 30.223 C
3 Fiah Charlotte Lightbown 65 Standard 37.689 5
4 Moose Elaine Ryan 107 Standard 38.708 5
5 Storm Nikki Gregson 86 Large 45.781 35
Rosie Judith Mellor 85 Large 0.000 E
Mikki Carys Ann Davies 10 Standard 0.000 E
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Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 4 : Starters Up & Under - 03/08/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 2 Judge :Bob Woodland Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Boo Charlotte Lightbown 62 Micro 32.050 C
2 Pippi Carol Jones 57 Micro 39.021 C
3 Tilly Shel Pott 51 Micro 49.806 C
4 Mocha Sophie McKeown 93 Small 52.099 C
5 Benji Ellie Eccles 94 Small 56.547 5
Codie Wendy Clark 14 Small 0.000 E
Bella Jane Hill 37 Small 0.000 E
Deeva Gemma Miles 23 Medium 0.000 E
Penny Amy Taylor 28 Small 0.000 E
Suzi Rachel Innes 49 Small 0.000 E
Wizard Adele Moran 20 Medium 0.000 E
Phlox Angela Johnson 92 Micro 0.000 E
Monty Graham Talbot 54 Small 0.000 E
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Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 22 : Starters Agility - 04/08/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 1 Judge : Nicky Gregson Course Time : 60 Rosettes to: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Mikki Carys Ann Davies 10 Standard 54.087 C
2 Aramis Sam Sanderson 124 Standard 33.398 5
3 Douglas Joanna Laxton 95 Standard 45.906 5
4 Jasper Sarah Sharples 84 Standard 53.086 10
Rosie Judith Mellor 85 Large 0.000 E
Cleo Wendy Henson 27 Standard 0.000 E
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Ring: 1

Place Dog Name

1

Wizard
Willow
Xena
Codie
Suzi
Phlox
Gilbert
Vinnie
Tilly
Monty
Trixie
Eiralys
Jasper
Mocha
Benji

Charlie

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 22 : Starters Agility - 04/08/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Judge : Nicky Gregson

Handler

Adele Moran
Janet Koonja
Carol McCann
Wendy Clark
Rachel Innes
Sopie Mckeown
Charlotte Edmondson
Yvonne Bland
Shel Pott
Graham Talbot
Auvril Moran
Jenny Edwards
Maggie McCrae
Sophie McKeown
Ellie Eccles

Emma Briggs

Ring
No

20
127
131
14
49
92
128
104
51
54
69
122
97
93
94
119

Course Time : 60

Height
Medium
Small
Small
Small
Small
Micro
Medium
Small
Micro
Small
Small
Medium
Medium
Small
Small

Medium

Time
32.427
45.088
46.538
54.143
37.847
56.248
58.053

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

C
c
C

g o a

m m m m m m m m m
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Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 23 : Starters Jumping - 04/08/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 2 Judge : Steph Wilson-Astbury Course Time : 60 Rosettes to: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Moose Elaine Ryan 107 Standard 43.060 5
2 Douglas Joanna Laxton 95 Standard 43.639 10
Jasper Sarah Sharples 84 Standard 0.000 E
Bear Sharon Pattinson 12 Large 0.000 E
Cleo Wendy Henson 27 Standard 0.000 E
Mikki Carys Ann Davies 10 Standard 0.000 E
Luna David Price 143 Standard 0.000 E
Bear Christina Kelly 138 Standard 0.000 E
Rosie Judith Mellor 85 Large 0.000 E
Ella Stephen Golding 920 Standard 0.000 E
Aramis Sam Sanderson 124 Standard 0.000 E
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Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 23 : Starters Jumping - 04/08/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 2 Judge : Steph Wilson-Astbury Course Time : 60 Rosettes to: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Boo Charlotte Lightbown 62 Micro 35.719 C
2 Xena Carol McCann 131 Small 36.200 C
3 Vinnie Yvonne Bland 104 Small 38.903 C
4 Lucy Martine Taylor 142 Micro 40.951 C
5 Tilly Shel Pott 51 Micro 61.398 1.398
6 Wizard Adele Moran 20 Medium 26.721 5
Suzi Rachel Innes 49 Small 38.993 5
Codie Wendy Clark 14 Small 59.206 5
Jasper Maggie McCrae 97 Medium 61.495 11.495
Deeva Gemma Miles 23 Medium 0.000 E
Rush Hannah Grantham 131 Small 0.000 E
Trixie Auvril Moran 69 Small 0.000 E
Eiralys Jenny Edwards 122 Medium 0.000 E
Mocha Sophie McKeown 93 Small 0.000 E
Mylo Amanda Howard 141 Small 0.000 E
Gilbert Charlotte Edmondson 128 Medium 0.000 E
Willow Janet Koonja 127 Small 0.000 E
Beniji Ellie Eccles 94 Small 0.000 E
Phlox Sophie McKeown 92 Micro 0.000 E
Charlie Emma Briggs 119 Medium 0.000 E
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Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 24 : Starters Double Dogwalk - 04/08/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 1 Judge : lan Pattinson Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Jasper Sarah Sharples 84 Standard 39.729 C
2 Fiah Charlotte Lightbown 65 Standard 40.310 C
3 Ella Stephen Golding 90 Standard 46.885 C
4 Mikki Carys Ann Davies 10 Standard 54.415 C
5 Cleo Wendy Henson 27 Standard 38.415 5
6 Moose Elaine Ryan 107 Standard 41.723 5
Bear Sharon Pattinson 12 Large 0.000 E
Rosie Judith Mellor 85 Large 0.000 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Ring: 1

Place Dog Name

1

Boo
Lucy
Benji
Suzi
Vinnie
Codie
Benny
Phlox
Mocha
Charlie
Tilly
Deeva
Wizard
Xena

Mylo

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 24 : Starters Double Dogwalk - 04/08/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Judge : lan Pattinson

Handler

Charlotte Lightbown

Martine Taylor
Ellie Eccles
Rachel Innes
Yvonne Bland
Wendy Clark

Jo Asher
Angela Johnson
Sophie McKeown
Emma Briggs
Shel Pott
Gemma Miles
Adele Moran
Carol McCann

Amanda Howard

Ring
No

62
142
94
49
104
14
135
92
93
119
51
23
20
131
141

Course Time : 60

Height
Micro
Micro
Small
Small
Small
Small
Micro
Micro
Small
Medium
Micro
Medium
Medium
Small

Small

Time
40.771
42.545
58.513
41.688
43.792
75.896

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C
C
C
5
15

15.896

m m m m m m m m m
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Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 25 : Starters Clockwork Tunnels - 04/08/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 2 Judge : Steph Wilson-Astbury Course Time : 60 Rosettes to: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Rosie Judith Mellor 85 Large 33.841 C
2 Moose Elaine Ryan 107 Standard 34.644 C
3 Fiah Charlotte Lightbown 65 Standard 34.942 C
4 Ella Stephen Golding 90 Standard 44.120 C
5 Mikki Carys Ann Davies 10 Standard 51.098 C
6 Bear Charlotte Pattinson 12 Large 35.888 10
Cleo Wendy Henson 27 Standard 35.377 20
Jasper Sarah Sharples 84 Standard 0.000 E
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Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 25 : Starters Clockwork Tunnels - 04/08/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 2 Judge : Steph Wilson-Astbury Course Time : 60 Rosettes to: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Trixie Auvril Moran 69 Small 27.806 C
2 Suzi Rachel Innes 49 Small 32.391 C
3 Xena Carol McCann 131 Small 38.747 C
4 Vinnie Yvonne Bland 104 Small 42.022 C
5 Benji Ellie Eccles 94 Small 53.861 C
6 Rush Hannah Grantham 131 Small 32.437 5
Boo Charlotte Lightbown 62 Micro 37.820 5
Lucy Martine Taylor 142 Micro 47.822 5
Codie Wendy Clark 14 Small 60.789 5.789
Deeva Gemma Miles 23 Medium 27.325 10
Charlie Emma Briggs 119 Medium 36.290 10
Monty Graham Talbot 54 Small 0.000 E
Tilly Shel Pott 51 Micro 0.000 E
Phlox Sophie McKeown 92 Micro 0.000 E
Mocha Sophie McKeown 93 Small 0.000 E
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Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 42 : Starters Agility - 05/08/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 1 Judge : Nigel Perry Course Time : 60 Rosettes to: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Tilly Keith Bottomley 56 Large 37.450 Cc
2 Mikki Carys Ann Davies 10 Standard 57.130 C
3 Sky Wendy Smith 55 Standard 44.740 5
Jasper Sarah Sharples 84 Standard 0.000 E
Fiah Charlotte Lightbown 65 Standard 0.000 E
Vince Adele Rodda 48 Standard 0.000 E
Sasha Nicola Siddall 166 Standard 0.000 E
Cleo Wendy Henson 27 Standard 0.000 E
Trudie Margaret Hughes 160 Large 0.000 E
Rosie Judith Mellor 85 Large 0.000 E
Storm Nikki Gregson 86 Large 0.000 E
Ice Andrew Smith 87 Large 0.000 E
Bear Charlotte Pattinson 12 Large 0.000 E
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Ring: 1

Place

1

Phlox
Vinnie
Bella
Codie
Suzi
Tilly
Jasper
Chilli
Alfie
Charlie
Boo
Sabbi
Monty
Benny
Willow
Buddy
Wizard
Trixie
Mocha

Benji

Dog Name

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Judge : Nigel Perry

Handler

Angela Johnson
Yvonne Bland
Jane Hill

Wendy Clark
Rachel Innes
Shel Pott
Maggie McCrae
Steve Phillips
Keira Poole
Emma Briggs
Charlotte Lightbown
Vanessa McLeod
Graham Talbot
Jo Asher

Janet Koonja
Jema Leopold
Adele Moran
Auvril Moran
Sophie McKeown

Ellie Eccles

Ring
No

92
104
37
14
49
51
97
152
162
119
62

54
135
127
66
20
69
93
94

Course Time : 60

Height
Micro
Small
Small
Small
Small
Micro
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Micro
Micro
Small
Micro
Small
Small
Medium
Small
Small

Small

Time
39.687
41.973
51.423
53.604
37.808
65.409
61.421
64.277
59.889

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Class 42 : Starters Agility - 05/08/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C
C
C
C
5
5.40900

11.421
14.277

=
o

m m m m m m m m m m m
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Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 43 : Starters Jumping - 05/08/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 2 Judge : Gill Blanchard Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Jasper Sarah Sharples 84 Standard 27.112 C
2 Tilly Keith Bottomley 56 Large 27.343 5
3 Fiah Charlotte Lightbown 65 Standard 34.279 5
4 Cleo Wendy Henson 27 Standard 35.682 5
5 Sky Wendy Smith 55 Standard 37.879 5
6 Ella Stephen Golding 20 Standard 43.370 5
Mikki Carys Ann Davies 10 Standard 63.444 8.444
Bear Charlotte Pattinson 12 Large 55.491 10
Ice Andrew Smith 87 Large 0.000 E
Storm Nikki Gregson 86 Large 0.000 E
Rosie Judith Mellor 85 Large 0.000 E
Trudie Margaret Hughes 160 Large 0.000 E
Sasha Nicola Siddall 166 Standard 0.000 E
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Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 43 : Starters Jumping - 05/08/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 2 Judge : Gill Blanchard Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Trixie Auvril Moran 69 Small 23.234 C
2 Charlie Emma Briggs 119 Medium 30.727 C
3 Buddy Jema Leopold 66 Small 31.538 C
4 Vinnie Yvonne Bland 104 Small 33.911 C
5 Jasper Maggie McCrae 97 Medium 34.073 C
6 Phlox Angela Johnson 92 Micro 35.104 C
Bella Jane Hill 37 Small 39.161 C
Codie Wendy Clark 14 Small 40.266 C
Suzi Rachel Innes 49 Small 32.530 5
Tilly Shel Pott 51 Micro 46.823 5
Willow Janet Koonja 127 Small 39.473 10
Alfie Keira Poole 162 Medium 41.957 10
Mocha Sophie McKeown 93 Small 47.783 10
Chilli Steve Phillips 152 Medium 51.682 10
Benji Ellie Eccles 94 Small 55.744 10
Suki Sue Fitzsimmons 150 Medium 0.000 E
Robyn Vanessa McLeod 3 Small 0.000 E
Deeva Gemma Miles 23 Medium 0.000 E
Wizard Adele Moran 20 Medium 0.000 E
Sabbi Vanessa McLeod 4 Micro 0.000 E
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Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 44 : Starters Triple A Agility - 05/08/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 1 Judge : Keely Foster Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Rosie Judith Mellor 85 Large 35.740 C
2 Fiah Charlotte Lightbown 65 Standard 38.221 C
3 Ella Stephen Golding 90 Standard 38.412 C
4 Jasper Sarah Sharples 84 Standard 39.984 C
5 Mikki Carys Ann Davies 10 Standard 54.615 C
6 Tilly Keith Bottomley 56 Large 34.934 5
Bear Charlotte Pattinson 12 Large 44.260 10
Trudie Margaret Hughes 160 Large 53.639 10
Sky Wendy Smith 55 Standard 0.000 E
Cleo Wendy Henson 27 Standard 0.000 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Ring: 1

Place Dog Name

1

Suzi
Boo
Buddy
Charlie
Benji
Alfie
Mocha
Vinnie
Tilly
Codie
Phlox
Deeva

Jasper

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 44 : Starters Triple A Agility - 05/08/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Judge : Keely Foster

Handler

Rachel Innes
Charlotte Lightbown
Jema Leopold
Emma Briggs
Ellie Eccles
Keira Poole
Sophie McKeown
Yvonne Bland
Shel Pott

Wendy Clark
Angela Johnson
Gemma Miles

Maggie McCrae

Ring
No

49
62
66
119
94
162
93
104
51
14
92
23
97

Course Time : 60

Height
Small
Micro
Small
Medium
Small
Medium
Small
Small
Micro
Small
Micro
Medium

Medium

Time
34.750
37.112
40.075
40.285
41.513
46.571
55.221
57.163
68.889
73.328
63.523

0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

o o o o o o o0

8.889
13.328

13.523
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Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 45 : Starters Helter Skelter - 05/08/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 2 Judge : Gill Blanchard Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Rosie Judith Mellor 85 Large 24.463 C
2 Sky Wendy Smith 55 Standard 26.052 Cc
3 Ella Stephen Golding 20 Standard 28.777 C
4 Jasper Sarah Sharples 84 Standard 22.684 5
5 Fiah Charlotte Lightbown 65 Standard 33.105 5
6 Cleo Wendy Henson 27 Standard 28.022 10
Trudie Margaret Hughes 160 Large 38.987 10
Mikki Carys Ann Davies 10 Standard 46.835 10
Bear Sharon Pattinson 12 Large 24.513 20

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Ring: 2

Place Dog Name

1

Trixie
Suzi
Boo
Benji
Jasper
Suki
Codie
Tilly
Phlox
Buddy
Charlie
Mocha
Robyn

Monty

Agillidogz S3 - August 2018

Class 45 : Starters Helter Skelter - 05/08/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Judge : Gill Blanchard

Handler

Avril Moran

Rachel Innes

Charlotte Lightbown

Ellie Eccles
Maggie McCrae
Sue Fitzsimmons
Wendy Clark
Shel Pott

Ellie Eccles
Jema Leopold
Emma Briggs
Sophie McKeown
Vanessa McLeod

Graham Talbot

Ring
No

69
49
62
94
97
150
14
51
92
66
119
93

54

Course Time : 60

Height
Small
Small
Micro
Small
Medium
Medium
Small
Micro
Micro
Small
Medium
Small
Small

Small

Time
19.756
23.930
25.455
28.394
30.429
34.707
37.748
48.131
24.825
37.823
26.932

0.000
0.000
0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

o o o o o o o0

o

10
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